Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks Tourism
Men's 35+ Outdoor Soccer League

Spring 2021
11 vs 11 - Intermediate Field
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Nick Catena
Edwin Guerra

All regular season games will be played on Wednesday nights at White Plains Regional Park (WP-D) soccer fields
Home team is the second team listed. Make-up games will be rescheduled as field availability permits.

Wed, April 7, 2021
7:30PM 2 vs 3 WP-D
9:00PM 1 vs 4 WP-D

Bye -5

Wed, April 21, 2021
7:30PM 1 wvs 5 WP-D
9:00PM 2 vs 4 WP-D

Bye-3

Wed, April 28, 2021
7:30PM 3 vs 1 WP-D
9:00PM 4 wvs 5 WP-D

Bye -2

Wed, May 12, 2021
7:30PM 4 vs 1 WP-D
9:00PM 3 wvs 2 WP-D

Bye -5

Wed, May 19, 2021
7:30PM 3 vs 5 WP-D
9:00PM 2 wvs 1 WP-D

Bye-4

Wed, May 26, 2021
7:30PM 4 vs 2 WP-D
9:00PM 5 wvs 1 WP-D

Bye -3

Wed, June 2, 2021
7:30PM 5 vs 4 WP-D
9:00PM 1 wvs 3 WP-D

Bye - 2

Wed, June 9, 2021
7:30PM 2 vs 5 WP-D
9:00PM 3 vs 4 WP-D

Bye-1

Wed, June 16, 2021 (Reschedule 4/14)
7:30PM 1 wvs 2 WP-D
9:00PM 5 wvs 3 WP-D

Bye -4

Wed, June 23, 2021 (Reschedule 5/5)

730PM 4 vs 3 WP-D

9:00PM 5 wvs 2 WP-D
Bye-1

If you are sick or think you may be sick stay home.
Coaches/players are responsible for notifying the League Director if a player on their team has any symptoms of COVID-19.

Park Regulations
1) No smoking or tobacco use within 100 yards of any park athletic playing field
2) ALL dogs must be on a leash and NO dogs are allowed 150 feet of any park athletic playing field and/or playground
Charles County Recreation utilizes the Charles County Citizen Notification System (CNS) to provide updates on program or facility cancelations and

closures due to inclement weather. Sign up to receive free text messages or emails at https://www.charlescountymd.gov/services/alerts/citizen-
notification-system. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed.



